
At Eitrsffi @ ffi.r qe qfu*t dhrfit{rq ftfr&strf{D 0rrso rr{rr-r{ or'Uqq-ffi rrir)
ihdf INDIAN RAILWAY CATERING AND rouRtsM coRpirnenoN LrD.

IRCTC/RN/PET RE SIN/A BH/ 2022 IRAI OI Date 13-04-2022

CORRIGENDUM NO. _ 02 TO NOTICE INVITING TENDER

TENDER NO' - IRCTC/RN/PET RESIN/AB H/20221RA/01 dated, 16.03.2022.

l'or

"supply of PET Resin at Rail Neer plant Ambernath,,.

Reference to open E - tender No.- IRCTC/RN/PET RESIN/ABHl2022lRA/01 which
has been uploaded on rvr,vw.(ieM.gor,.in and scheduled to be opened on20-04-2022 at15:15 hrs.

Detail of IRCTC bank account for submission of EMD is as under:

Account Name - IRCTC INFRA AND RAILNEER
Account No. - 2121245632441212
Bank Name- AU Small Finance Bank Ltd.
IFSCode - AUBLO 002456
Branch Address - 24, Ring Road, LajpatNagar IV, Delhi 1roo24 .

The schedule date of opening for open E-tender No. IRCTC/RN/PET
RESIN/ABH12}221RA/01 has been revised as under:

Revised Date and time of submission of bids z 27-04-2022at 15:00 hrs.
Revised Date and time of opening of bids : 27-04-2022after 15:15 hrs.

Yl ,K\rr--
(JGM/RN/P)

For GM/Rail Neer

q-d-fd qq o"ntlru orqfcr-q: rr or f,fr, rtzln" 6r-.rt{, fr-148, qms.EqT qd, c.$ ftd-trooor {rqlg[: 011_23311263-64 *w: ot_zaattzsg


